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FACULTY LIST 

Blake, Tom    Digital Projects Manager    Boston Public Library    700 Boylston Street      Boston, MA  02116   

tblake@bpl.org  

Branco Colati, Jessica    Assistant Director for Curation, Preservation, and Archives    Worcester Polytechnic Institute    

100 Institute Road      Worcester, MA  01609‐2280   jcolati@wpi.edu  

Chandler, Rebecca     Consultant    AVPreserve    350 7th Avenue, Suite 1605      New York, NY  10001   

rebecca@avpreserve.com  

Colati, Greg    Sr. Director, Archives, Special Collections and Digital Curation    University of Connecticut   405 

Babbidge Road    Unit 1205   Storrs, CT  06269   gcolati@gmail.com  

Dale, Robin    Senior Director for Digital Services    LYRASIS    1438 W. Peachtree Street, NW   Suite 200    Atlanta, GA  

30309   robin.dale@lyrasis.org  

Gore, Emily B.     Director for Content    Digital Public Library of America    1659 Bent Tree Trail SW      Ocean Isle 

Beach, NC     emily@dp.la  

Hirtle, Peter    Research Fellow   Berkman Center for Internet & Society, Harvard University   160 Old Country Road      

Lincoln, MA  01773‐4604   phirtle@gmail.com 

Horton, Bob   Associate Deputy Director for Library Services   Institute of Museum and Library Services   1800 M 

Street NW, 9th Floor   Washington, DC 20036   rhorton@imls.gov  

Melley, Nancy   Director for Technology Initiatives   National Historical Publications & Records Commission   National 

Archives and Records Administration   700 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Room 114    Washington, DC 20408‐0001  

Nancy.Melley@nara.gov  

Minor, David   Director, Research Data Curation Program and Chronopolis Program Director   University of California 

San Diego Library   9500 Gilman Drive 0175      La Jolla, CA  92093‐0175   dminor@ucsd.edu  

Ogden, Barclay   Director for Preservation   UC Berkeley Library   20 Doe Library   University of California   Berkeley, 

CA  94720   bogden@library.berkeley.edu  
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Rieger, Tom   Director of Imaging Services   Northeast Document Conservation Center   100 Brickstone Square      

Andover, MA  01810   trieger@nedcc.org  

Sauer, Anne   Director, Rare and Manuscript Collections   Cornell University   2B Kroch Library   Cornell University   

Ithaca, NY  14853   ags252@cornell.edu  

Vadakan, Pamela Jean   Coordinator, California Audiovisual Preservation Project   California Preservation Program   

Preservation Department, 20 Doe Library   University of California, Berkeley   Berkeley, CA  94720   

pamelajean@berkeley.edu  

Veillette, Bill    Executive Director   Northeast Document Conservation Center   100 Brickstone Square      Andover, 

MA  01810   bveillette@nedcc.org  

Walters, Tyler   Dean   Virginia Tech ‐ University Libraries   PO Box 900001      Blacksburg, VA  24062‐0‐‐1   

tyler.walters@vt.edu  

Welzenbach, Rebecca   Journals Coordinator, Text Creation Partnership Outreach Librarian   Michigan Publishing, 

University of Michigan Library      839 Greene Street   Ann Arbor, MI  48104‐3209   rwelzenb@umich.edu  

Wurl, Joel   Senior Program Officer   National Endowment for the Humanities   1100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW   

Washington, DC 20506  JWurl@neh.gov  

 

 

 

 

 


